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2. Heimrunde 
(21. Juni 2009) 

 
 

BKAV 
 

 1. Buchegg 432 422 854 
 2. Oppligen-Kiesern  409 415 824 
 3. Burgdorf 394 400 794 
 4. Schwarzenburg  299 440 739 
 
 

OASV 
 

 1. Herisau 444 464 908 
 2. Goldach 438 448 886 
 3. Waldstatt 456 428 884 
 4. Stein 450 421 871 
 5. Wattwil 403 418 821 
 6. Rheineck 403 406 809 
 7. Tübach 361 333 694 
 8. Altstätten 337 289 626 
 
 

RASV 
 

 1. Bibern 436 449 885 
 2. Helvetia Neuhausen 416 406 822 
 3. Neuhausen 403 380 783 
 4. Uhwiesen 70 87 157 
 
 

TASV 
 

 1. Bürglen 1 452 444 896 
 2. Neuwilen 433 453 886 
 3. Buhwil-Neukirch 1 449 436 885 
 4. Frauenfeld 1 443 439 882 
 5. Sulgen 423 454 877 
 6. Frauenfeld 2 410 427 837 
 7. Bürglen 2 419 406 825 
 8. Buhwil-Neukirch 2 404 407 811 

 ZKAV 
 

 1. Embrach  467 450 917 
 2. Horgen 430 433 863 
 3. Ried - Gibswil 429 428 857 
 4. Nürensdorf 423 427 850 
 5. Hüntwangen 402 369 725 
 6. Turbenthal 419 0 419 
 
 

ZSAV 
 

 1. Emmenbrücke 428 442 870 
 2. Brestenegg-Ettiswil 1 436 422 858 
 3. Ägerital 1 436 421 857 
 4. Hünenberg 421 427 848 
 5. Steinhausen 1 423 415 838 
 6. Wohlen 437 395 832 
 7. Brestenegg-Ettiswil 2 400 392 792 
 8. Steinhausen 2 389 400 789 
 9. Rothenburg 408 419 827 
 10. Ägerital 2 409 366 775 
 11. Steinhausen 3 356 352 708 
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1. Heimrunde 
(04. Juni 2009) 

 
 

BKAV 
 

 1. Buchegg 432  432 
 2. Burgdorf 394  394 
 3. Oppligen-Kiesern  409  409 
 4. Schwarzenburg  299  299 
 
 

OASV 
 

 1. Waldstatt 456  456 
 2. Stein 450  450 
 3. Herisau 444  444 
 4. Goldach 438  438 
 5. Rheineck 403  403 
 6. Wattwil 403  403 
 7. Tübach 361  361 
 8. Altstätten 337  337 
 
 

RASV 
 

 1. Bibern 436  436 
 2. Helvetia Neuhausen 416  416 
 3. Neuhausen 403  403 
 4. Uhwiesen 70  70 
 
 

TASV 
 

 1. Bürglen 1 452  452 
 2. Buhwil-Neukirch 1 449  449 
 3. Frauenfeld 1 443  443 
 4. Neuwilen 433  433 
 5. Sulgen 423  423 
 6. Bürglen 2 419  419 
 7. Frauenfeld 2 410  410 
 8. Buhwil-Neukirch 2404  404  

 ZKAV 
 

 1. Embrach  467  467 
 2. Horgen 430  430 
 3. Ried - Gibswil 429  429 
 4. Nürensdorf 423  423 
 5. Turbenthal 419  419 
 6. Hüntwangen 402  402 
 
 

ZSAV 
 

 1. Wohlen 437  437 
 2. Àgerital 1 436  436 
 3. Brestenegg-Ettiswil 1 436  436 
 4. Emmenbrücke 428  428 
 5. Steinhausen 1 423  423 
 6. Hünenberg 421  421 
 7. Àgerital 2 409  409 
 8. Rothenburg 408  408 
 9. Brestenegg-Ettiswil 2 400  400 
 10. Steinhausen 2 389  389 
 11. Steinhausen 3 356  356 
 

 


